
CAPABILITIES STATEMENT
Native	Hawaiian	Organization	Owned,	8(a)	

Company				www.PohakuPacific.com

Main	Contact:
Dane	Uperesa
2270	Kalakaua	Ave,	Suite	1201
Honolulu,	HI	96815
Ph:		(808)	295-8736
Fax:		(888)	455-6034
Email:		duperesa@pohakupacific.com

Pohaku	Pacific	LLC	is	a	Native	Hawaiian	Organization	(NHO)	Owned,	8(a)	small	disadvantaged	business.	
As	an	SBA-certified	8(a)	and	NHO-owned	company,	Pohaku	is	capable	of	receiving	sole-source	awards	
of	any	value within	the	DoD.	These	awards	are	not	subject	to	protest.

The	company	has	experience	in	the	following	areas:				
• Physician	and	Nurse	Staffing:	Emergency	Room,	Pulmonology,	Gastroenterology,	Audiology,	

Cardiothoracic	&	Otolaryngology.
• Program	Management	and	Contract	Administration	in	Advanced	Health	Care	Technologies
• Computer	Programming,	Electronic	Health	Record	Development,	Maintenance	&	Sustainment	
• Medical	Coding
• Medical	Administration

We	have	developed	an	extensive	recruiting	network	and	comprehensive	retention	strategies allowing	
Pohaku	to	fulfill	requirements	from	Japan	to	Hawaii	to	the	Southeastern	U.S.

COMPANY SUMMARY
DUNS: 080977696		/	DUNS+4:		8097

CAGE: 8LX89

FEIN: 47-2476382

CERTS: SBA	Certified	8(a)	Program Participant
Native Hawaiian	Organization	Owned
Small	Disadvantaged	Business
Minority	Owned	Business

Administrative	&	
Management
541611	(Primary)	
541618
561320
561330
561499

Medical	
Services
621111
621112
621340
621399
621999
622110
622310
624190

Information
Technology
541511
541512
541513

Other	
Professional
541219
541711
541990

CORE	COMPETENCIES

NAICS

SBA	Business	Opportunity	Specialist
Sheila	Taeza,
Honolulu	District	Office,	U.S.	SBA
(808)	541-2990	ext.	208
Email:	Sheila.Taeza@sba.gov													


