

CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

Native Hawaiian Organization Owned, 8(a)
Company www.PohakuPacific.com

CORE COMPETENCIES

Pohaku Pacific LLC is a Native Hawaiian Organization (NHO) Owned, 8(a) small disadvantaged business. As an SBA-certified 8(a) and NHO-owned company, Pohaku is capable of receiving **sole-source awards of any value** within the DoD. These awards are not subject to protest.

The company has experience in the following areas:

- Physician and Nurse Staffing: Emergency Room, Pulmonology, Gastroenterology, Audiology, Cardiothoracic & Otolaryngology.
- Program Management and Contract Administration in Advanced Health Care Technologies
- Computer Programming, Electronic Health Record Development, Maintenance & Sustainment
- Medical Coding
- Medical Administration

We have developed an <u>extensive recruiting network and comprehensive retention strategies</u> allowing Pohaku to fulfill requirements from Japan to Hawaii to the Southeastern U.S.

COMPANY SUMMARY			
DUNS:	080977696 / DUNS+4: 8097		
CAGE:	8LX89		
FEIN:	47-2476382		
CERTS:	SBA Certified 8(a) Program Participant Native Hawaiian Organization Owned Small Disadvantaged Business Minority Owned Business		

Main Contact:

Dane Uperesa 2270 Kalakaua Ave, Suite 1201

Honolulu, HI 96815 Ph: (808) 295-8736 Fax: (888) 455-6034

Email: duperesa@pohakupacific.com



Administrative & Management	Medical Services	Information Technology	Other Professional
541611 (Primary)	621111	541511	541219
541618	621112	541512	541711
561320	621340	541513	541990
561330	621399		
561499	621999		
	622110		
	622310		
	624190		



SBA Business Opportunity Specialist Sheila Taeza, Honolulu District Office, U.S. SBA (808) 541-2990 ext. 208 Email: Sheila.Taeza@sba.gov



